9/5/24, 10:44 PM BWEF - Kampala International 2024 - Acceptance list

Kampala International 2024

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | == Kampala, Uganda

# GROUP ENTRY

09 9/26/2024 to 9/29/2024 # WITHDRAW ENTRY

Future Series

MS Acceptance list

Select event: MS v

73 Active entries

8/27/2024
Seeding Ranking: 9/3/2024
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

Main
1 88711 EE= [UsA] Enrico ASUNCION USA. #145 13076 10 1
2 69967 i [IND] Manraj SINGH India #220 7840 10 2
3 57460 Bl VLTI Matthew ABELA Malta #229 7282 10 3
4 70219 [MDV] Hussein Zayan SHAHEED ZAKI Maldives #264 5810 10 4
5 71877 i [IND] Arya BHIVPATHAKI India #265 5700 6 5
6 63750 & [ISR] Maxim GRINBLAT Israel #280 5072 10 6
7 76865 [UGA] Augustus OWINYI Uganda #310 4510 6 7
8 89890 i [IND] Naren Shankar IYER India #328 4260 10 8
9 79176 [MDV] Ahmed NIBAL Maldives #337 4200 8 -
10 86077 P [SCO] Callum SMITH Scotland #361 3714 10 -
11 95425 = [JOR] Bahaedeen Ahmad ALSHANNIK Jordan #369 3590 4 -
12 88046 i [IND] B.M.Rahul BHARADWA] India #397 3060 4 -
13 79604 [AZE] Dicky Dwi PANGESTU Azerbaijan #398 3056 3 -
14 75537 e [IND] Kavin Thangam KAVIN India #408 2940 8 -
15 66249 i [IND] Abhishek KANAPALA India #426 2680 5 -
16 99685 l’:Murocco Independent [MIN] Driss BOURROUM  \16r0cco Independent  #433 2610 3 -
17 77864 [UGA] Muzafaru LUBEGA Uganda #436 2587 6 -
18 59921 [MLT] Samuel CASSAR Malta #460 2180 10 R
19 95479 [ITA] Luca ZHOU Italy #461 2180 9 -
20 62643 [EST] Ragnar SEPP Estonia #485 1940 10 -
21 95028 [ITA] Alessandro GOZZINI Italy #586 1410 9 -
22 19889 [COK] Brendan LEE Cook Islands #590 1395 5 -
23 84783 [UGA] Kenneth Comfort MWAMBU Uganda #603 1320 3 -
24 92224 [UGA] Alyaan MAWANI Uganda #604 1300 4 -

Qualifying
1 70720 [UGA] Guna Kusal DHULUPUDI Uganda #694 980 3 1
2 71815 [UGA] Reagan Micheal NSUBUGA Uganda #694 980 3 2
3 98955 [UGA] Abdul Swaburuh SSEMPIRI Uganda #703 970 3 3
4 60582 [AUS] Ephraim STEPHEN SAM Australia #722 920 1 4
5 63824 [UGA] Bruno AGABA Uganda #861 620 3 5
6 56882 [MAS] Darrell, Sen Xian CHEW Malaysia #886 570 2 6
7 89575 i [IND] Prajwal SONAWANE India #897 550 1 7
8 74908 [UGA] Ismail MUNGUFENI Uganda #965 520 3 8
9 50572 S (a26) Agil GaBILOV Azerbaijan #990 430 2 -
10 73116 E [UGA] Najjimu MBOWA Uganda #1012 400 3 -
1 90044 === [UGA] Shilton TAYEBWA Uganda #1018 390 2 -
12 90187 [MDV] Hassan ZAYAN Maldives #1175 320 3 -
13 99314 == [UGA] Aaron NDAWULA Uganda #1182 300 3 -
14 61784 [UGA] Eric OFOYURU Uganda #1212 240 3 -
15 62961 [UGA] Tendo Kizito MUKALAZI Uganda #1323 170 1 -
16 79048 [UGA] Godfrey Amissi ALEMA Uganda #1417 130 3 -
17 56686 [JOR] Saif ABU EID Jordan #1464 100 1 -
18 90936 [JOR] Qusai ALTHAWAHREH Jordan #1464 100 1 -
19 78577 [UGA] Alamanzan KATUNGULU Uganda #1566 70 1 -
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Member ID Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

20 56950 [UGA] Batham KAWEESA Uganda #1566 70 1 -

21 81692 [IND] Shantanu SHARMA India #1566 70 1 -
22 67860 [UGA] Jordan NUWAGABA Uganda #1566 70 1 -

23 34347 [UGA] Rayan MUTESASIRA Uganda #1566 70 1 -
24 34556 [UGA] Abdul Razak MABUYA Uganda #1566 70 1 -

25 55783 [AZE] Jahid ALHASANOV Azerbaijan #1566 70 1 -
26 88839 [UGA] Ibrah YIGA Uganda #1620 60 2 -
27 96842 [IND] Girish Venkat PADMANABHAN India - - - -

28 70499 [MAS] M ARIFFIN Nazri Md Zakaria Malaysia - - - -
29 16460 [UGA] Joshua EKOCHU Uganda - - - -

30 74042 [JOR] Ahmad SWEIDAN Jordan - - - -

31 34706 [UGA] Preet Nikulkumar PATEL Uganda - - - -
32 61988 [IND] Aditya GUPTA India - - - -
33 88701 [UGA] Yeseri KISA Uganda - - - -
34 98572 [IND] Athul JOHN MATHEW India - - - -
35 76342 = [UGA] David WAISWA Uganda - - - -
36 93773 [IND] Krish DESAI India - - - -
37 22032 [UGA] Arafat KALOOBE Uganda - - - -
38 63148 [IND] Vaibhav B.S. India - - - -
39 31728 [UGA] Shafiq KALULU Uganda - - - -
40 31920 [IND] Lal Sai Samit C BANDHU India - - - -
4 44433 [UGA] Treva TAYOLEK Uganda . R . _
42 70163 [IND] Tanishq PARASHAR India - - - -
43 86670 [UGA] Akram KAMOGA Uganda - - - -
44 64211 [UGA] Aatin THAYANI Uganda - - - -
45 91446 [UGA] Param Shashang DESAI Uganda - - - -
46 64135 [UGA] Kunj Ravi PATEL Uganda - - - -
47 33916 [UGA] Hassan Jamil MAKINDA Uganda - - - -
48 89938 [UGA] Abaasi BBAALE Uganda . R . _
49 29626 [UGA] Latif NGOBI Uganda - - - -

Withdrawn
9/1/2024
7:51 PM 86434 [UGA] Fredrick KADOLI Uganda #1323 170 1 -
(GMT +03:00)
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9/5/24, 10:46 PM

Kampala International 2024

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | == Kampala, Uganda
1 9/26/2024 to 9/29/2024

Future Series

WS Acceptance list

38 Active entries

Select event: WS

v

BWF - Kampala International 2024 - Acceptance list

8/27/2024
Seeding Ranking: 9/3/2024
Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points Tournaments Seed

Main
1 93199 [UGA] Fadilah Shamika MOHAMED RAFI Uganda #104 18081 10 1
2 78135 I B (FRA] Romane CLOTEAUX-FOUCAULT  France #119 15580 0 2
3 84635 B B [07Al Gianna STIGLICH Italy #162 10984 0 3
4 74714 == [UGA] Tracy NALUWOOZA Uganda #186 9166 10 4
5 98258 [IRL] Sophia NOBLE Ireland #226 6767 10 5
6 89360 [UAE] Sreeyuktha SREEJITH PAROL United Arab Emirates ~ #228 6709 9 6
7 97293 [UGA] Kruthum NALUMANSI Uganda #421 2180 4 -
8 73120 [AZE] Era MAFTUHA Azerbaijan #449 1814 3 -
9 80069 [NGR] Chineye IBERE Nigeria #486 1520 1 8
10 93570 [UGA] Betty APIO Uganda #535 1270 2 -
1 67954 == [UGA] Olivia NAKAJJA Uganda 4546 1220 .
12 93462 e [IND] Harshitaa ROUT India #566 1090 2 -
13 56118 === [UGA] Ramiah BUKENYA Uganda #574 1070 3 -
14 83652 [UGA] Verona Sadat RAZAVIPOUR Uganda #577 1030 3 -
15 95534 E [UGA] Harshita SINGH Uganda #586 970 3 -
16 93063 == [UGA] Harshni HIRANI Uganda #658 900 2 -
17 89441 [UGA] Vivian NALULE Uganda #670 780 3 -
18 59500 s [IND] Shreya LELE India #676 720 27
19 59638 E [UGA] Christine KADONDI Uganda #693 700 2 -
20 74555 E [UGA] Trisha Rodah KYUUKA Uganda #704 630 3 -
21 78187 e [IND] Farza NAZRIN India #826 410 4 -
22 83079 E [UGA] Olivia Betty KYOMUKAMA Uganda #955 280 2 -
23 30596 [UGA] Thara NAGUJJA Uganda #1019 170 1 -
24 99264 [UGA] Catherine NDAGIRE Uganda #1019 170 1 -

Qualifying
1 64663 E [UGA] Maria NAKIWALA Uganda #1061 160 2 1
2 36089 i [IND] Rashika DAS India #1130 70 1 2
3 66205 == [UGA] Mariam MUKISA Uganda #1130 70 1 -
4 84754 E [UGA] Kimberley Joan SSENDIWALA Uganda #1130 70 1 -
5 71490 [UGA] Nazifa NAKIYEMBA Uganda #1130 70 1 -
6 74215 == [UGA] Claire NAMIREMBE Uganda #1130 70 1 -
7 67378 P 0OR] Marah OMAR Jordan - - -
8 70071 [UGA] Sarah NAMUGABO Uganda - - R -
9 94765 P UOR] Maryam ABUARRAH Jordan R R R :
10 56305 == [UGA] Aisha NAMWASE Uganda - - R -
11 84350 == [UGA] Rebecca JUKA Uganda - - -
12 94784 &= [UGA] Meble NAMAKOYE Uganda - - R -
13 22544 E [UGA] Kyosimye REBECA Uganda - - - -
14 49556 E [UGA] Anna Maria NAKANWAGI Uganda - - - -
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BWF - Kampala International 2024 - Acceptance list

Kampala International 2024

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | == Kampala, Uganda
1 9/26/2024 to 9/29/2024

Future Series

MD Acceptance list

31 Active entries

8/27/2024

Select event: MD v

Seeding Ranking: 9/3/2024

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
79176 M [MDVIAhmed NIBAL Maldives
1 17696
70219 M [MDV]Hussein Zayan SHAHEED ZAKI Maldives
76865 == [UGAJAugustus OWINYI Uganda
2 | 14064
77864 ==[UGA]Muzafaru LUBEGA Uganda
95425 B= [JOR]Bahaedeen Ahmad ALSHANNIK Jordan
3 9160
90936 = [JOR]Qusai ALTHAWAHREH Jordan
92224 == [UGA]JAlyaan MAWANI Uganda
4 — 8100
74908 == [UGA]Ismail MUNGUFENI Uganda
70720 == [UGA]Guna Kusal DHULUPUDI Uganda
5 — 7693
84783 == [UGA]Kenneth Comfort MWAMBU Uganda
78736 == [UGA]Arafat Tendo KIBIRIGE Uganda
6 — 7360
61784 == [UGA]Eric OFOYURU Uganda
60582 [AUS]Ephraim STEPHEN SAM Australia
7 = ) . 319 3600 7200 1 2
28040 8 [AUS]Avinash SRINIVAS Australia
57460 M [MLTIMatthew ABELA Malta
8 — #195 6820 8 1
63750 —=-[ISR]Maxim GRINBLAT Israel
50572 B [AZE1Agil GABILOV Azerbaijan
9 o 3040 6080 2 3
79604 [ [AZE1Dicky Dwi PANGESTU Azerbaijan
45903 == [UGAJRayan HIGENYI Uganda
10 — 6080
34556 == [UGA]Abdul Razak MABUYA Uganda
75034 == [IND]Viplav KUVALE India
1 . #373 2810 5620 4 4
74230 == [IND]Viraj KUVALE India
67367 == [IND]Abinash MOHANTY India
12 . #407 2610 5220 3
74637 == [IND]Ayush PATTANAYAK India
79048 == [UGA]Godfrey Amissi ALEMA Uganda
13 — 5140
75342 ==[UGA]Denis ONYANGO Uganda
70499 == [MASIM ARIFFIN Nazri Md Zakaria  Malaysia
14 = . . . 443 2290 4580 2
82404 == [MAS]ASHRAF Daniel Md Zakaria Malaysia
86670 == [UGA]JAkram KAMOGA Uganda
1 — 4013
’ 98955 == [UGAJAbdul Swaburuh SSEMPIRI  Uganda
93773 == [IND]Krish DESAI India
16 3733
69114 == [IND]Abhyuday CHOUDHARY India
71815 == [UGA]JReagan Micheal NSUBUGA Uganda
17 — 3680
62961 ==[UGA]Tendo Kizito MUKALAZI Uganda
33486 == [UGA]Ayiiki Jethro MAWA Uganda
18 — 3680
33916 == [UGA]Hassan Jamil MAKINDA Uganda
56686 P= [JOR]Saif ABU EID Jordan
19 3680
74042 B= [JOR]Ahmad SWEIDAN Jordan
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Member ID

99314
56950

24407
39600

95479
95028

59921
86077

82915
90702

88701
29626

63148
75537

76342
22032

31728
44433

67860
16460

91446
64135

89938
64923

Player
== [UGAJAaron NDAWULA
== [UGA]Batham KAWEESA

== [UGAJAslam ODUKA

== [UGA]Denis MUKASA
B0 TAlLUCa ZHOU

I B [jTAjAlessandro GOZZINI

B MLTISamuel CASSAR
=X [scO]Callum SMITH

= [INDJAmrit MOHANTY

= [IND]Abhijit MAHARANA
E= [UGA]Yeseri KISA

== [UGA]Latif NGOBI

= [IND]Vaibhav B.S.

== [IND]Kavin Thangam KAVIN
== [UGA]David WAISWA

== [UGAJArafat KALOOBE

== [UGA]Shafiq KALULU

£= [UGA]JTreva TAYOLEK

== [UGAJJordan NUWAGABA
== [UGA]JJoshua EKOCHU

== [UGAJParam Shashang DESAI
£= [UGAJKunj Ravi PATEL

== [UGAJAbaasi BBAALE

== [UGAJZawaahir KANYANJWA

BWF - Kampala International 2024 - Acceptance list

Nationality
Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Italy
Italy

Malta
Scotland

India
India

Uganda
Uganda

India
India

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Rank Points

#774

#774

#998

#1177

920

920

700

360

Notional/Protected

points

1840

1840

1400

1400

720

Tournaments Seed
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9/5/24, 10:48 PM

BWF - Kampala International 2024 - Acceptance list

Kampala International 2024

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | == Kampala, Uganda
1 9/26/2024 to 9/29/2024

Future Series

WD Acceptance list

15 Active entries

8/27/2024

Main

Select event: WD v

Member ID

Seeding Ranking: 9/3/2024

Player

Nationality

Rank Points

Notional/Protected
points

# GROUP ENTRY

# WITHDRAW ENTRY

Tournaments Seed

13

15

74714
93199

83652
98277

56118
83079

93570
86696

89441
74555

93063
95534

67954
94784

30596
71490

67479
78620

89360
70385

84754
99264

66205
70071

67378
94765

56305
22544

18179
37227

= [UGA]Tracy NALUWOOZA

E= [UGA]Fadilah Shamika MOHAMED RAFI

== [UGA]Verona Sadat RAZAVIPOUR
== [UGAJSharifa MBABAZI

E= [UGAJRamiah BUKENYA

== [UGA]Olivia Betty KYOMUKAMA
== [UGA]Betty APIO

== [UGA]Labella NASASIRA

E= [UGA]Vivian NALULE

== [UGAJTrisha Rodah KYUUKA
E= [UGAJHarshni HIRANI

== [UGAJHarshita SINGH

== [UGA]Olivia NAKA JJA

E= [UGA]Meble NAMAKOYE

== [UGAJThara NAGUJJA

== [UGA]Nazifa NAKIYEMBA

== [[IND]Mansa RAWAT

== [IND]GAYATRI RAWAT

= [UAE]Sreeyuktha SREEJITH PAROL
= [UAEINidhi DESAI

E= [UGA]JKimberley Joan SSENDIWALA
E= [UGA]Catherine NDAGIRE

== [UGAIMariam MUKISA

== [UGA]Sarah NAMUGABO

B= [JoRIMarah OMAR

B= [JoR]Maryam ABUARRAH

== [UGAJAIsha NAMWASE

E= [UGA]Kyosimye REBECA

E= [UGAJMukodha JUSTINE

E= [UGAJKawala FAZILA

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

India
India

United Arab Emirates
United Arab Emirates

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

Jordan
Jordan

Uganda
Uganda

Uganda
Uganda

#79 18806

#293

#380

#618

#661

3210

2290

1270

920

9760

9333

6720

6420

4580

3680

3680

2540

2432

1840
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Kampala International 2024

Q Badminton Confederation of Africa | == Kampala, Uganda

# GROUP ENTRY

09 9/26/2024 to 9/29/2024 # WITHDRAW ENTRY

Future Series

XD Acceptance list

Select event: XD v

24 Active entries
8/27/2024
Seeding Ranking: 9/3/2024

Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
Main
50572 [ [AZE]Agil GABILOV Azerbaijan
1 9760
73120 B3 [AZE]Era MAFTUHA Azerbaijan
78736 == [UGA]Arafat Tendo KIBIRIGE Uganda
2 — 9760
56118 == [UGA]JRamiah BUKENYA Uganda
84783 == [UGA]Kenneth Comfort MWAMBU Uganda
3 — #290 3810 7620 3 1
74714 == [UGA]Tracy NALUWOOZA Uganda
67860 == [UGAljordan NUWAGABA Uganda
4 — 7620
93570 == [UGA]Betty APIO Uganda
99314 == [UGAJAaron NDAWULA Uganda
5 — 6620
71490 == [UGA]Nazifa NAKIYEMBA Uganda
61784 == [UGA]Eric OFOYURU Uganda
6 — 6620
83079 ==[UGA]Olivia Betty KYOMUKAMA Uganda
71815 == [UGA]Reagan Micheal NSUBUGA Uganda
7 — 5980
84754 ==[UGA]Kimberley Joan SSENDIWALA Uganda
82404 ZE [MAS]ASHRAF Daniel Md Zakaria  Malaysia
8 = . #353 2890 5780 2 2
58958 == [MAS]LIM Xuan Malaysia
92224 == [UGA]Alyaan MAWANI Uganda
9 — #404 2390 4780 3 3
95534 == [UGA]Harshita SINGH Uganda
76865 == [UGAJAugustus OWINYI Uganda
10 — #486 1970 3940 2 4
93063 == [UGA]Harshni HIRANI Uganda
16460 == [UGA]Joshua EKOCHU Uganda
1 — 3680
60492 == [UGA]Gorette NAKAYIWA Uganda
74908 == [UGA]Ismail MUNGUFENI Uganda
12 — 3440
70496 == [UGA]Shreya Vivek THACKER Uganda
88701 == [UGA]Yeseri KISA Uganda
13 — #753 920 1840 1
66205 ==[UGA]Mariam MUKISA Uganda
79048 == [UGA]Godfrey Amissi ALEMA Uganda
14 — #753 920 1840 1
24908 == [UGA]Amitu Shadia ODUKA Uganda
33916 == [UGA]Hassan Jamil MAKINDA Uganda
15 — #1127 360 720 1
32237 ==[UGA]Nabiira NAKIMERA Uganda
29626 == [UGA]Latif NGOBI Uganda
16 —
37227 ==[UGA]Kawala FAZILA Uganda
56686 = [JOR]Saif ABU EID Jordan
17
94765 =[JOR]MaryamABUARRAH Jordan
76342 == [UGA]David WAISWA Uganda
18 —
70071 == [UGA]Sarah NAMUGABO Uganda
90936 = [JOR]Qusai ALTHAWAHREH Jordan
19
67378 B= [JOR]Marah OMAR Jordan
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Notional/Protected

Member ID Player Nationality Rank Points points Tournaments Seed
22032 == [UGA]Arafat KALOOBE Uganda
2" 56305 == [UGA]JAisha NAMWASE Uganda
31728 == [UGA]Shafiq KALULU Uganda
“ 22544 == [UGAJKyosimye REBECA Uganda
44433 E[UGA]Treva TAYOLEK Uganda
= 18179 == [UGA]Mukodha JUSTINE Uganda
90044 == [UGA]IShilton TAYEBWA Uganda
= 59638 == [UGA]Christine KADONDI Uganda
62961 == [UGAJTendo Kizito MUKALAZI Uganda
“ 49556 == [UGAJAnna Maria NAKANWAGI  Uganda
Withdrawn
9112024 86434 E[UGA]Frc-:-drick KADOLI Uganda
@mrvsoy 83652 == [UGA]Verona Sadat RAZAVIPOUR  Uganda %0
Removed
67367 === [IND]Abinash MOHANTY India
sz 93462 == [IND]Harshitaa ROUT India
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